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Summer Events List 

Please find below, the events we have planned for the final term of the year. These are all subject to 

change, if necessary. 

Date Event 

Saturday 30th April School Garden Tidy Up Day  

Parents and Carer volunteers needed please  

09.30-3.00 

Throughout May  Year 2 Statutory Assessments (SATS) 

Monday 9th May FOBSA Bags to School Collection 

FOBSA will send further details 

Sunday 22nd May  Reading Champions visit: Polka Theatre 

Thursday 26th May Year R Trip: Woolley Firs 

Friday 27th May  Bagshot Infant School Jubilee Street Party (Children only) 

Further details to follow 

Week Commencing 6th June Phonics Screening Check  

Friday 10th June Class Photographs 

Week Commencing 13th June Open afternoon sessions for current parents, carers and children 

Year R Monday 13th June (3.30—4.15) 

Year 1 Tuesday 14th June (3.30-4.15) 

Year 2 Wednesday 15th June (3.30-4.15) 

Further details to follow 

http://www.bagshot.surrey.sch.uk/


 

Tuesday 21st June Year 2 Trip: Winchester Science Museum 

Tuesday 21st June Reading Champions visit: Barnes Literature Festival 

Tuesday 28th June Year 2 Transition visit to Connaught Junior School 

Thursday 30th June Year 1 Trip: Bocketts Farm 

Friday 1st July  Annual reports issued to parents and carers 

Monday 4th July RHS Hampton Court Flower Show Exhibit 

Tuesday 5th July Sports Day 1.30pm 

Parents and Carers invited to attend.  

Sunday 10th July  FOBSA Summer Fair 

Monday 18th July  Year 2 leavers Party (4.30-6.00pm, children only) 

Tuesday 19th July -Thursday 21st 

July 

Year Group Assemblies (Parents and Carers invited to attend) 

 

Year R: Tuesday 19th July 09.30 

 

Year 1: Wednesday 20th July 09.30 

 

Year 2 Thursday 21st July 09.30 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


